June 2021 Metalcasters Quarterly Outlook Survey

Q1 How have your company’s sales trended over the last 90 days?
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Q2 What is your business outlook for the next 12 months?
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very Positive 39.71% 27
Somewhat Positive 50.00% 34
Neutral 8.82% 6
Somewhat Negative 1.47% 1
Very Negative 0.00% 0
TOTAL 68
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Q3 What are your sales projections for the next 12 months?
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Q4 How do you expect the number of full-time employees in your facility to
change over the next 12 months?
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Q5 What are your expectations for employees’ average wages over the
next 12 months?
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Q6 Which of these issues are the top 3 concerns or priorities for your
company at this time?
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ANSWER CHOICES

Demand for Castings

Energy Costs
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Q7 In the last 12 months, which best describes your experience with
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Q8 Are you willing to share some information about your reshoring
success for an article promoting the foundry industry? Not necessary to
name customers, just general information.
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Q9 What are the component or supply shortages (other than workers) that
are of most concern at this time?
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Q10 Does your company supply the U.S. military, either directly or
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Q11 Compared to five years ago, how do you rate the threat of offshore
competition to your metalcasting operations?
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Increased substantially 12.12% 8
Increased slightly 12.12% 8
About the same 53.03% 35
Decreased slightly 19.70% 13
Decreased substantially 3.03% 2
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Q12 What is the primary metal poured at your foundry?
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Q13 Has anything changed recently within your business to significantly
impact your responses above?
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Q14 Thank you for completing the survey. If you would like us to email you
the final results, please share your name and email address here.
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